The John Hay Management Corporation (JHMC), through its Bids and 
Awards Committee (BAC) and approved Annual Procurement Plan (APP) for 
CY 2025 invites qualified suppliers to submit a price quotation, with the total 
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) Six Hundred Ninety-Nine 
Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-Five Pesos (Php 699,935.00) for 
Procurement of Safety and Security Department supplies and materials as 
described below: 

Unit Description Qty. 
Estimated 
Total Cost 

Quotation 
per Unit 

Total 
Amount 

Unit Scoop Stretcher 2 16,000.00   

Unit Rescue Basket Stretcher 1 30,000.00